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Schleck Gran Fondo
Mondorf-les-Bains, 26/05/2018, LUX

Catégorie
M45 85 km - CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE 85km
Rang Nr Nom Age 1I0OC Réel Temps Tkm Moy. Scr
Eﬂ 1. 4323 BOLLEN Erwin 46  BEL 2:12:58  2:13:36 1:35 38.17 5
Eﬂ 2. 3127 VANDERSCHUEREN Steven 45  BEL 2:13:15  2:13:56 1:35 38.08 9
Eﬂ 3. 3137 PRADO Fabrice 46 LUX 2:14:08  2:14:50 1:36 37.83 39
Eﬂ 4, 3155 WEBER Marcel 49  LUX 2:18:06  2:18:48 1:38 36.74 58
Eﬂ 5.3131 FONCIN David 45  FRA 2:18:16  2:18:59 1:39 36.70 63
Ea 6. 3685 LAINE Mikko 45  FIN 2:18:58  2:19:42 1:39 36.51 72
Eﬂ 7.3126 WAUTERS Gert 45  BEL 2:20:14  2:20:57 1:40 36.19 91
Eﬂ 8. 3727 KEMETTER Markus 48  FIN 2:20:12  2:20:58 1:40 36.18 101
Eﬂ 9. 3715 GLAHN Steffen 47 DEU 2:20:13  2:20:58 1:40 36.18 103
Eﬂ 10. 4320 ANTOINE Jerome 47 2:20:12  2:20:59 1:40 36.18 111
Eﬂ 11. 3142  ALLAR Dirk 47 DEU 2:20:17  2:20:59 1:40 36.18 112
Eﬂ 11. 3154  WALLER Christian 48 DEU 2:20:11  2:20:59 1:40 36.18 112
Eﬂ 13. 4347 FONDT Jean-Yves 48 FRA 2:20:33  2:21:23 1:40 36.07 118
Eﬂ 14. 3736 SILLANPAA Mikko 49  FIN 2:20:45  2:21:31 1:40 36.04 131
Eﬂ 15. 3739  KARJALAINEN Pertti 49  FIN 2:24:25  2:25:09 1:43 35.14 158
Eﬂ 16. 4422  SCHMIT Laurent 47 2:25:06  2:25:53 1:43 34.96 162
Eﬂ 17. 4388 CORDUAN Stephane 46  FRA 2:25:55  2:26:44 1:44 34.76 178
Eﬂ 18. 3146  LOGELIN Marc 47  LUX 2:29:06  2:29:50 1:46 34.04 196
Eﬂ 19. 3735  BIREN Alain 49  LUX 2:29:02  2:29:53 1:46 34.03 199
Eﬂ 20. 4431  EINIO Markus 49 2:32:23  2:33:09 1:49 33.30 227
Eﬂ 21. 3163 SAVERNA Thierry 49  FRA 2:33:19  2:34:07 1:49 33.09 238
Eﬂ 22. 3701 MOUSEL Romain 46 LUX 2:34:50  2:35:47 1:50 32.74 242
Eﬂ 23. 3692 TEUTARI Jere 46 FIN 2:35:19  2:36:06 1:51 32.67 250
Eﬂ 24. 3139  KLEMAN Chris 46 LUX 2:35:26  2:36:07 1:51 32.67 251
Eﬂ 25. 4339 DA SILVA Luis 45 2:37:48  2:38:34 1:52 32.16 282
Eﬂ 26. 4297 HUBESCH Marco 47  LUX 2:40:45  2:41:38 1:55 31.56 303
Eﬂ 27. 3724  DELANGE Frédéric 48  BEL 2:41:21  2:42:05 1:55 31.47 308
Eﬂ 28. 4341  KELLER Oliver 48 GER 2:43:23  2:44:08 1:56 31.07 320
Eﬂ 29. 3704 WANKUM Dirk 46  DEU 2:43:21  2:44:16 1:56 31.05 330
Eﬂ 30. 3149 BECK Dan 48  LUX 2:43:34  2:44:17 1:56 31.05 332
Eﬂ 31. 3152 SPITZNAGEL Bernd 48 DEU 2:43:55  2:44:47 1:57 30.95 335
Eﬂ 32. 3713 ROLLING Jemp 47  LUX 2:44:35  2:45:31 1:57 30.81 342
Eﬂ 33. 4291 ROSSI Andreas 46 2:46:02  2:46:48 1:58 30.58 355
Eﬂ 34. 3138 NEUCKENS Bart 46  BEL 2:46:27  2:47:13 1:59 30.50 357
Eﬂ 35. 3135 HARVANEK Pavel 46  CZE 2:48:23  2:49:17 2:00 30.13 369
Eﬂ 36. 3132  FELLERICH Guy 45  LUX 2:48:34  2:49:17 2:00 30.13 370
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28/05/2018 - 02:36 - 96 Entrées
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44,

45.

46.

47.

3684

3707

3687

3681

3740

3719

4284

3136

3730

3706

3690

HUBERT Paul

HOBSCHEID Joseph
VUILLEMIN Rodrigue
GEELEN Tom
BERTRAM Claude
LECLERC Marco
NYGREN Dennis
WECKERING Claude
KUBIAK Arsene
MAISNIEMI Kreu

CANEPA Michele

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h
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47
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45
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48

49
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46

LUX

LUX

FRA

LUX

LUX

LUX

LUX

LUX

FIN

ITA
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2:

2:

:51:48

:51:29

:52:27

:52:59

:54:24

:54:59

:57:42

:58:12

:58:18

59:22

59:29

2:52:34 2:02

2:52:34 2:02

2:53:17 2:03

2:53:47 2:03

2:55:18 2:04

2:56:01 2:05

2:58:37 2:07

2:59:02 2:07

2:59:07 2:07

3:00:10 2:08

3:00:17 2:08
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29.56 408
29.56 409
29.43 416
29.35 421
29.10 440
28.97 447
28.55 468
28.49 479
28.47 480
28.31 483
28.29 487
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Schleck Gran Fondo
Mondorf-les-Bains, 26/05/2018, LUX

Catégorie
M45 85 km - CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE 85km
Rang Nr Nom Age 1I0C Réel Temps Tkm Moy. Scr
Eﬁ 48. 2142 BECKER Daniel 45 2:59:49 3:01:14 2:08 28.14 489
Eﬁ 49. 3738 VOHWINKEL Markus 49 DEU 3:00:30 3:01:57 2:09 28.03 500
Eﬁ 50. 3698 LAPPI Timo 46 FIN 3:02:02 3:02:57 2:10 27.88 509
Eﬁ 51. 3133 ERD Daniel 45 FRA 3:03:14 3:04:06 2:10 27.70 513
Eﬁ 52. 3151 FABER Remy 48 LUX 3:03:34 3:04:19 2:11 27.67 516
Eﬁ 53. 3710 GOEDERT Markus 47 DEU 3:04:57 3:05:50 2:12 27.45 530
Eﬁ 54. 3683 SCHNEIDER Marc 45 FRA 3:05:07 3:05:58 2:12 27.42 533
Eﬁ 55. 3714 SABBATINI Andrea 47 ITA 3:05:53 3:06:41 2:12 27.32 537
Eﬁ 56. 3728 FRANZEN Jorg 49 DEU 3:06:44 3:07:29 2:13 27.20 541
Eﬁ 57. 3130 GUERREIRO Ulysse 45 LUX 3:07:02 3:07:56 2:13 27.14 545
Eﬁ 58. 3725 BATISTA Jorge 48 LUX 3:07:45 3:08:38 2:14 27.04 549
Eﬁ 59. 3741 MANES Laurent 49 LUX 3:09:32 3:10:30 2:15 26.77 564
Eﬁ 60. 3734 CALLAERTS Michel 49 BEL 3:09:15 3:10:36 2:15 26.76 568
Eﬁ 61. 4459 BONIFAS Claude 46 LUX 3:10:28 3:11:19 2:16 26.66 575
Eﬁ 62. 4480 MULLER Georges 48 LUX 3:12:54 3:13:52 2:17 26.31 588
Eﬁ 62. 3732 ZEIMES Steve 49 LUX 3:12:54 3:13:52 2:17 26.31 588
Eﬁ 64. 4321 CODUTTI Dominique 45 3:13:07 3:13:52 2:17 26.31 590
Eﬂ 65. 3718 MIRANDA VIZUETE Jose 48 ESP 3:13:43 3:14:39 2:18 26.20 592
Eﬂ 66. 4469 CASEL Daniele 48 3:14:02 3:14:56 2:18 26.16 597
Eﬂ 67. 3129 BRECH Jiirgen 45 DEU 3:17:59 3:18:50 2:21 25.65 616
Eﬂ 68. 3678 ROLLER PATRICK Patrick 45 LUX 3:17:47 3:19:20 2:21 25.59 618
Eﬂ 69. 3721 PUTZ Serge 48 LUX 3:18:32 3:19:22 2:21 25.58 619
Eﬂ 70. 4362 LAHAYE Stephan 49 NET 3:18:30 3:19:31 2:21 25.56 620
Eﬂ 71. 3703 BERNS Mike 46 LUX 3:18:02 3:19:35 2:21 25.55 624
Eﬂ 72. 3689 DA CRUZ Carlos 46 LUX 3:19:18 3:20:11 2:22 25.48 627
Eﬂ 73. 3680 SLEIJPEN Ivan 45 NLD 3:20:28 3:21:19 2:23 25.34 633
Eﬁ 74. 3705  DUYS John 46  NLD 3:20:28 3:21:19 2:23 25.34 634
Eﬂ 75. 3691 HUVENEERS Marcel 46  NLD 3:20:30 3:21:19 2:23 25.34 635
Eﬁ 75. 3700 ROMER Ivo 46  NLD 3:20:28 3:21:19 2:23 25.34 635
Eﬂ 77. 4432 MUSIQUE Jean-Yves 46 BEL 3:23:11 3:24:43 2:25 24.91 652
Ea 78. 3693  HEMPE Martijn 46  NLD 3:25:03 3:25:48 2:26 24.78 656
Ea 79. 3731 MAJAMAA Wisa 49 FIN 3:28:01 3:28:56 2:28 24.41 675
Ea 80. 4380  SANTINI Christophe 46 3:29:36  3:30:32 2:29 24.23 681
Ea 81. 3702 SCHEEPERS Brett 46 ZAF 3:29:25 3:30:55 2:29 24.18 687
Ea 82. 3733 HAUTECOEUR Yvan 49  BEL 3:36:34  3:37:35 2:34 23.44 708
Ea 83. 3712 PONSAR Christian 47  BEL 3:37:49 3:38:48 2:35 23.31 716
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84.

85.

86.
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88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

4407

4329

3729

3708

4391

3720

4460

4308

3716

4408

3722

VAN GENECHTEN Thierry

AGNES Alain

HADE Colin

MACHERET Jean-Luc
IEMANTS Els
MATHOUILLOT Frédéric
FRANSISSI Pascal
MOAR Gordon

BUSCH Eric

WELTER Thomas

RIVIERE Fabrice

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h

48

47

49

47

47

48

45

46

47

45

48

BEL

IRL

FRA

BEL

FRA

LUX

GER

BEL
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3:

4:

:41:33

142:46

143:22

144:16

:51:36

:50:53

:52:38

:55:27

:57:34

59:40

18:39

3:42:28 2:38

3:43:57 2:39

3:44:22 2:39

3:45:48 2:40

3:52:28 2:45

3:52:30 2:45

3:53:32 2:45

3:56:56 2:48

3:58:37 2:49

3:59:40 2:50

4:19:22 3:04
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22.93 721
22.77 722
22.73 723
22,59 726
21.94 735
21.94 736
21.84 741
21.53 751
21.37 757
21.28 759
19.66 776
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Catégorie
M45

Rang Nr

Eﬂ DSQ 3158
Eﬂ DNF 1583

Schleck Gran Fondo
Mondorf-les-Bains, 26/05/2018, LUX

85 km - CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE 85km
Nom Age IOC Réel Temps Tkm Moy. Scr
BOVENSIEPEN Uwe 49 DEU 2:16:20 2:16:20

BATISTO Jorge 47  POR

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h
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